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The United Methodist Church

2020 Apportionments
Church: 550468

550468 Cambridge UM Church

Calculation of 2020 Apportionment
2020 Apportioned Amount approved at Annual Conference
Sum of Operating Income (Line 81T) for all churches

Apportioned Amount as % of Income

Church Reported Operating Income (Line 81T)

2015 65,513
2016 65,617
2017 69,294
2018 81,540
Total 281,964
4 Year Average ------- >

Apportioned Amount as % of average
Preliminary amount before reallocations
Adjustment from reallocations due to Missional Churches
2020 Apportionment Cambridge UM Church #550468
General Church Apportionments
Conference Ministries
Conference Mission Giving

Total 2020 Apportionment

Your district also has a voluntary special asking in the amount of

North Central District

13,127,917
81,388,202
16.130%

70,491
16.130%
11,370

9

2,421
6,994
1,964

11,379

725.00



